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NAME TITLE OFFICE PHONE FAX NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Janice Tremaine PM Support 801-620-1681 801-620-1676 jtremaine@utah.gov
Rex Harris Program Manager 801-620-1683 801-620-1676 rexharris@utah.gov

Daryl Ballantyne Asset Project Manager 801-620-1682 801-620-1676 dballantyne@utah.gov
Michael Romero Project Manager 801/620-1685 801-620-1676 michaelromero@utah.gov
Randy Jefferies Project Manager 801-620-1690 801-620-1676 rjefferies@utah.gov
Nathan Peterson Project Manager 801-620-1684 801-620-1676 natepeterson@utah.gov
Brett Slater Project Manager 801-620-1689 801-620-1676 brettslater@utah.gov
Rodney Terry Project Manager 801-620-1686 801-620-1676 rodterry@utah.gov

Victor Saunders PIM 801-620-1641 801-620-1665 vsaunders@utah.gov
Chris Lizotte Environmental Eng 801-620-1687 801-620-1665 clizotte@utah.gov
David Adamson Preconstruction Eng 801-620-1605 801-620-1665 deadamson@utah.gov
Kelly Barrett North District Eng 801-620-1650 801-620-1676 kbarrett@utah.gov
Brent DeYoung South District Eng 801-620-1609 801-620-1676 brentdeyoung@utah.gov

NAME TITLE OFFICE PHONE FAX NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Vickie Van De Merwe PM Support 801-887-3431 801-887-8770 vvandemerwe@utah.gov
David Schwartz Program Manager 801-887-3435 801-887-8770 dschwartz@utah.gov

Oanh Le-Spradlin Project Manager 801-975-4819 801-887-8770 oanhle@utah.gov
John Montoya Project Manager 801-887-3637 801-887-8770 johnmontoya@utah.gov
Peter Tang Project Manager 801-887-3459 801-887-8770 ptang@utah.gov
Jessica Rice Project Manager 801-887-3410 801-887-8770 jrice@utah.gov
Lisa Zundel Project Manager 801-887-3421 801-887-8770 lzundel@utah.gov
Steve Quinn Project Manager 801-887-3631 801-887-8770 squinn@utah.gov

Joe Kammerer MVC Project Manager 385-351-6400 801-887-8770 jkammerer@utah.gov
Vacant Design Oversight Manager MVC 801-887-3401 801-887-8770
Vacant Mtn View Environ PM None 801-887-8770

Lisa Wilson Deputy Director 801-975-4806 801-975-4841 lwilson@utah.gov
Agustin Avalos Communications Manager 801-975-4958 801-975-4841 aavalos@utah.gov
Craig Bown Environmental Manager 801-887-3689 801-975-4913 cbown@utah.gov
Rebecka Stromness Precon Support Svcs Eng. 801-887-3470 801-975-4913 rstromness@utah.gov
Charles (Chip) Mason-Hill Preconstruction Eng 801-975-4816 801-975-4913 cmason-hill@utah.gov
Danny Page East District Eng 801 975-4851 801-975-4979 dpaige@utah.gov
Troy Peterson West District Eng 801 975 4951 801-877-3770 tlpeterson@utah.gov
Patrick Cowley Traffic Operations Engineer 801 975 4827 801-965-4187 patrickcowley@utah.gov
Brady Hale Area Traffic Engineer 801 887-3693 801-887-3797 bhale@utah.gov
Jeff Lewis Area Traffic Engineer 801 887-3452 801-887-3797 jefflewis@utah.gov
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Arty Johnson PM Support 801-222-3416 801-222-3420 artyjohnson@utah.gov
Brent Schvaneveldt Program Manager 801-227-8025 801-222-3420 bschvaneveldt@utah.gov

Doug Bassett Project Manager 801 227-8081 801 222-3420 dbassett@utah.gov
John Higgins Project Manager 801-404-3852 801-222-3420 jhiggins@utah.gov
Matt Parker Project Manager 801-227-8034 801-222-3420 mattparker@utah.gov
Larry Montoya Project Manager 801-227-8055 801-222-3402 lmontoya@utah.gov
Justin Schellenberg Project Manager 801-222-3420 jschellen@utah.gov
Chris Memmott Project Manager 801-227-8020 801-222-3420 cmemmott@utah.gov
Dan Avila Access Utah Co PM 801-227-8021 801-341-6341 davila@utah.gov

Eileen Barron PIM 801-244-7412 801-227-8016 ebarron@utah.gov
Rich Crosland Environmental Eng None 801-222-3420 richardcrosland@utah.gov
Craig Hancock Preconstruction Eng 801-928-9158 801-222-3420 chancock@utah.gov
Greg Searle District Eng 801-227-8029 801-222-3420 gsearle@utah.gov
Robert Westover District Eng 801-227-8011 801-222-3420 rwestover@utah.gov

NAME TITLE OFFICE PHONE FAX NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Donna Beagley PM Specialist + 435-893-4706 435-896-6458 dbeagley@utah.gov
Kirk Thornock Program Manager * + None 435-896-6458 kthornock@utah.gov

Jared Barton Project Manager + 435-893-4741 435-896-6458 jaredbarton@utah.gov
Nancy Jerome Project Manager + 435-893-4708 435-896-6458 njerome@utah.gov
Kim Manwill Project Manager + 435-896-1300 435-896-6458 kmanwill@utah.gov
Troy Torgersen Project Manager * 435-896-1303 435-896-6458 ttorgersen@utah.gov
Clayton Wilson Project Manager + 435-893-4744 435-896-6458 claytonwilson@utah.gov

Kevin Kitchen PIM None 435-896-6458 kevin@utah.gov
Randall Taylor Environmental Engineer 435-893-4714 435-896-6458 randalltaylor@utah.gov
Pam Higgins Regional Nepa/Nhpa Specialist 435-893-4740 435-896-6458 phiggins@utah.gov
Larry Johnson Nepa Specialist None 435-896-6458 lrjohnson@utah.gov
Monte Aldridge Pre Construction Eng 435-893-4738 435-896-6458 maldridge@utah.gov
Jared Beard ROW Engineer 435-893-4718 435-896-6458 jaredbeard@utah.gov
Jim McConnell West District Engineer 435-865-5505 435 865-5564 jmcconnell@utah.gov
Daryl Friant East District Engineer None 435-896-6458 dfriant@utah.gov
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Vacant Dixie Program Engineer * 435-627-8125 435-627-0164
Eric Hansen Archaeologist/Research Consultant 435-627-8125 435-627-0164 erichansen@utah.gov
Branden Anderson Project Manager * 435-627-8125 435-627-0164 branden@utah.gov
Karyl Keanaaina Office Specialist I 435-627-8125 435-627-0164 karylkeanaaina@utah.gov
Kathy Starks Project Manager * 435-627-8125 435-627-0164 kstarks@utah.gov
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Gaye Hettrick Manager 801-965-4639 801-965-4796 ghettrick@utah.gov
Leslie Peterson RFQ Contracts 801-965-4183 801-965-4796 lpeterson@utah.gov
Cali Bastow ROW Acquisition Contract Administrator 801-965-4274 801-965-4796 cbastow@utah.gov
Tammy Anderson  Financial Screener 801-965-4138 801-965-4796 tammypanderson@utah.gov
Jennifer Avila GE/LG Contract Administrator 801-965-4248 801-965-4796 javila@utah.gov

Michael Butler WCEC Consultant - CMGC & LG Contracts 801-965-4419 801-965-4796 michaelbutler@utah.gov
Pepper Debenham WCEC Consultant - Contracts R1 & R3 801-965-4204 801-965-4796 pepperdebenham@utah.gov
Philip Ellsworth WCEC Consultant -- D/B & RFQ Contracts 801-957-8681 801-965-4796 pellsworth@utah.gov
Devon Tonks WCEC Consultant -- Contracts R2 & R4 801-965-4184 801-965-4796 dtonks@utah.gov

NAME TITLE OFFICE PHONE FAX NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Jeff Harris Planning Director 801-965-4354 801-965-4551 jeffharris@utah.gov
Walt Steinvorth Urban Planner 801-965-3864 801-965-4551 msteinvorth@utah.gov
Angelo Papastamos Transportation Planning Manager 801-965-4185 801-965-4551 apapastamos@utah.gov
Vacant Bicycle Coord 801-964-4564 801-965-4551

NAME TITLE OFFICE PHONE FAX NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Bill Lawrence Finance Director 801-964-4468 801-965-4551 billlawrence@utah.gov
Chris Potter Local Government Programs 801-965-4366 801-965-4551 cpotter@utah.gov
Bob Pelly STIP Coordinator 801-965-4169 801-965-4551 rpelly@utah.gov
Kim Robins Program Finance Manager 801-965-4364 801-965-4551 krobins@utah.gov
Mary Ann Wayman Analyst - R4, Scenic By-ways, Research 801-865-4144 801-965-4551 mwayman@utah.gov
Tawnia Page Analyst - R3 801-965-4523 801-965-4551 tapage@utah.gov
Teresa Johnson Analyst - R2, Statewide 801-965-4658 801-965-4551 teresajohnson@utah.gov
Tracy Young Analyst - R1 801-965-4276 801-965-4551 tyoung@utah.gov
Tim Boschert Public Transit Team Leader 801-964-4508 801-965-4551 tboschert@utah.gov

NAME TITLE OFFICE PHONE FAX NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Blaine Leonard ITS Program Manager 801-887-3723 801-887-3732 bleonard@utah.gov
Barbara Adams Administrative Manager 801-887-3737 801-887-3732 bladams@utah.gov
Mike Adams ITS Standards Mgr 801-887-3744 801-887-3732 michaeladams@utah.gov
Brad Cameron ITS Proj Mgr / R3 801-887-3719 801-887-3732 bcameron@utah.gov
Catherine Jones ITS Proj Mgr 801-887-3449 801-887-3732 catherinejones@utah.gov
John Haigwood ITS Systems Engineer 801-887-3768 801-887-3732 jhaigwood@utah.gov
Chris Siavrakas ITS Proj Mgr Reg 2 801-718-0019 801-887-3732 csiavrakas@utah.gov
Matt Smith ITS Proj Mgr R1 / R4 801-887-3716 801-887-3732 matthewsmith@utah.gov
Mark Taylor Traffic Signal Operations 801-887-3714 801-887-3732 marktaylor@utah.gov
Lynne Yocom Fiber Optics Project Mgr 801-887-3780 801-887-3732 lyocom@utah.gov
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Fred Doehring Deputy Preconstruction Engineer 801-633-6215 801-965-4564 fdoehring@utah.gov
George Lukes Standards Engineer 801-965-4986 801-965-4796 glukes@utah.gov
Jim Golden Statewide Project Management Engineer None 801-965-4564 jimgolden@utah.gov
Kendall Draney Project Management Engineer None 801-965-4564 kdraney@utah.gov
Andrew Gwynn Rotational Engineer None 801-965-4564 agwynn@utah.gov

2060 South 2760 West
Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

801-887-3700

Taylorsville, UT  84129

Programming
4501 South 2700 West
Taylorsville, UT  84129

TRAFFIC OPERATIONS CENTER (TOC)

4501 South 2700 West
Taylorsville, UT  84129

PO Box 148490
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-8490

STATEWIDE PLANNING
4501 South 2700 West

CONSULTANT SERVICES

mailto:ghettrick@utah.gov
mailto:lpeterson@utah.gov
mailto:cbastow@utah.gov
mailto:tammypanderson@utah.gov
mailto:javila@utah.gov
mailto:michaelbutler@utah.gov
mailto:pepperdebenham@utah.gov
mailto:pellsworth@utah.gov
mailto:dtonks@utah.gov
mailto:jeffharris@utah.gov
mailto:msteinvorth@utah.gov
mailto:apapastamos@utah.gov
mailto:tapage@utah.gov
mailto:bladams@utah.gov
mailto:jhaigwood@utah.gov
mailto:agwynn@utah.gov

	Sheet1

